Senator moves to amend H.F. No. 2128, in conference committee, as 1.1 follows: 1.2 On R12-A11, House language, (H2128-4) 1.3 Page 426, line 10, delete everything after the comma and insert "according to the needs 1.4 of the youth being served." 1.5 On R36-A11, Senate language, (UEH2128-1) 1.6 Page 339, after line 26, insert: 1.7 "EFFECTIVE DATE. This section is effective for placements made in licensed 1.8 residential settings after September 30, 2021." 1.9 On R37-A11, Senate language, (UEH2128-1) 1.10 Page 340, line 6, delete "and was placed at a permanent adoptive placement" and insert 1.11 "due to adoption" 1.12 On R99-A11, Senate language, (UEH2128-1) 1.13 Page 364, line 11, delete "PRESERVATION" and insert "PREVENTION" 1.14 Page 364, line 14, delete "Preservation" and insert "Prevention" 1.15